
Senior 4-H & FFA: Class 1

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Dalin Hughes 45 4H Purple

Paige Wright 139 4H Blue

Anna Campbell 11 4H Blue

Garett Schamber 55 4H Purple

Tristan Barney 170 4H Purple

Anna Stoutenburg 182 4H Blue

Senior 4-H & FFA : Class 2

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Tegan Hughes 164 4H Blue

Josie Barney 91 4H Purple

Megan Sims 127 4H Purple

Daniel Jones 189 4H Blue

McKenna Carnahan 214 4H Purple

Jordan Nix 295 FFA Blue

Karson Bradley 99 4H Blue

Senior 4-H & FFA Championship

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Garett Schamber 55 4H Purple 6

Dalin Hughes 45 4H Grand Champion 1

Tristan Barney 170 4H Reserve Champion 2

Josie Barney 91 4H Purple 5

Megan Sims 127 4H Purple 3

McKenna Carnahan 214 4H Purple 4

 Intermediate: Class 1 

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Liam Hughes 114 4-H Purple

Erin Stoutenburg 190 4-H blue

Hadley Sims 62 4-H Purple

Jordan Hunt 89 4-H Blue

Guston Lozier 60 4-H Blue

Kellum Carnahan 211 4-H Purple

Intermediate : Class 2

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Kolby Bradley 107 4-H Purple

Muriel Jones 245 4-H Blue

Tate Carnahan 223 4-H Purple
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Cassidy Espenscheid 187 4-H Purple

Gavin Hughes 57 4-H Blue

Intermediate Championship

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Liam Hughes 114 4-H Grand Champion 1

Hadley Sims 62 4-H Reserve Champion 2

Kellum Carnahan 211 4-H Purple 6

Kolby Bradley 107 4-H Purple 4

Tate Carnahan 223 4-H Purple 5

Cassidy Espenscheid 187 4-H Purple 3

Junior: Class 1

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

McKaul Carnahan 213 4-H Resesrve Champion 2

Reuben Stoutenburg 193 4-H Blue 4

Seth Stoutenburg 196 4-H Blue 3

Jolynn Jones* 271 4-H Grand Champion 1

* first year showmanship

Market Beef Show
Class 1

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon Placing

Kellum Carnahan 211 4693 1113 Red 5

Gavin Hughes 57 4682 1118 Red 4

Jolynn Jones 271 4711 1143 Blue 2

 Kolby Bradley 107 4678 1162 Purple 1

Muriel Jones 245 4710 1167 Red 3

Class 2

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon Placing

Liam Hughes 114 4683 1181 Blue 2

Tegan Hughes 164 4681 1185 Red 3

Garett Schamber 55 4733 1189 Red 4

Dalin Hughes 45 4680 1192 Purple 1

McKaul Carnahan 213 4691 1192 Red 5

Class 3

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon Placing

Kellum Carnahan 211 4688 1213 Red 6

Paige Wright 139 4684 1215 Blue 4

Hadley Sims 62 4718 1231 Purple 1

Reuben Stoutenburg 193 4715 1233 Red 5



McKenna Carnahan 214 4689 1246 Blue 2

Josie Barney 91 4696 1250 Blue 3

Class 4

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon Placing

Anna Stoutenburg 182 4712 1255 Blue 5

Dalin Hughes 45 4679 1268 Purple 2

 Karson Bradley 99 4676 1271 Purple 1

Tristan Barney 170 4695 1274 Blue 4

Hadley Sims 62 4719 1279 Blue 3

Anna Campbell 11 4728 1295 Red 6

Seth Stoutenburg 196 4714 1300 Red 7

 

Class 5

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon Placing

Tate Carnahan 223 4690 1309 Blue 2

Danielle Jones 189 4709 1313 Blue 3

Jordan Nix 295 5416 1319 Red 6

Megan Sims 127 4717 1330 Purple 1

Anna Campbell 11 4726 1331 Red 7

Erin Stoutenburg 190 4713 1335 Red 5

Jordan Hunt 89 4708 1341 Red 4

 

Class 6

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon Placing

Jordan Hunt 89 4707 1361 Red 5

Cassidy Espenscheid 187 4687 1375 Purple 1

Guston Lozier 60 4729 1375 Scratch

Guston Lozier 60 4730 1379 Red 6

Muriel Jones 245 4716 1387 Red 4

Garett Schamber 55 4732 1390 Blue 2

Tristan Barney 170 4694 1427 Blue 3

Market Beef Championship

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon Placing

Kolby Bradley 107 4678 1162

Dalin Hughes 45 4680 1192

Hadley Sims 62 4718 1231 Reserve Champion  

Karson Bradley 99 4676 1271

Megan Sims 127 4717 1330 Grand Champion 1

Cassidy Espenscheid 187 4707 1361



Junior Breeding Beef Show
Junior Breeding Beef Commercial Heifer

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Reuben Stoutenburg 193 Blue

Junior Breeding Beef Registered Heifer

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Tegan Hughes 164 Blue 4

Dalin Hughes 45 Blue 3

Cassidy Espenscheid 187 Purple 2

Cassidy Espenscheid 187 Purple 1

Overall Champion  Breeding Beef

Cassidy Espenscheid Grand Champion

Cassidy Espenscheid Reserve champion
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